7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

MVHS Music Boosters 2021-2022 Kick-Off Meeting

7 p.m. Tuesday, Sept. 7

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of May minutes

Music Directors Reports

Music Directors updates Ricky Alegria and Anna Linde
Dept Coordinator update Jill Denny

Board Reports

President and VP

Treasurer’s Report

Review Budget and Expenses from 2020-2021
Budget proposal for 2021-2011 school year
Student Music Council representative- lan Shiu
Other Committees reports

Announcements or additional business

Meeting Adjourned

*Next Meeting 7 p.m. Tuesday Oct. 5, 2021, via Zoom



