## MVHS Music Boosters 2021-2022 Kick-Off Meeting

## 7 p.m. Tuesday, Sept. 7

7:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
7:15 p.m.	Approval of May minutes
7:20 p.m.	Music Directors Reports
	Music Directors updates Ricky Alegria and Anna Linde
	Dept Coordinator update Jill Denny
7:40 p.m.	Board Reports
	President and VP
7:50 p.m.	Treasurer's Report
	Review Budget and Expenses from 2020-2021
	Budget proposal for 2021-2011 school year
8:10 p.m.	Student Music Council representative- Ian Shiu
8:15 p.m.	Other Committees reports
8:20 p.m.	Announcements or additional business
8:25 p.m.	Meeting Adjourned

<sup>\*</sup>Next Meeting 7 p.m. Tuesday Oct. 5, 2021, via Zoom